﻿
19
HENCO PRESS - HENCO PERS - RACCORDS À SERTIR HENCO -
HENCO PRESS
	 Page
A. PK		 20
B. PKW	 33
C. PKG	 40
D. PKS	 45
E. SUPER SIZES	 51
F. ECOLINE	 57
2
﻿
20
Type: 1PK
Elbow 90°
Knie 90°
Coude 90°
Winkel 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PK-1414 10 pc. / 150 pc. 14x14
1PK-1616 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x16
1PK-1818 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x18
1PK-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
1PK-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
1PK-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
1PK-4040 5 pc. / 20 pc. 40x40
1PK-5050 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x50
1PK-6363 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63X63
1PK-7575 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x75
1PK-9090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x90
Type: 1PK-JG
Elbow 90° 16x10JG (ceiling cooling)
Knie 90° 16x10JG (koelplafond)
Coude 90° 16x10JG (plafond climatisé)
Winkel 90° 16x10JG (Klimaatplafond)
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PK-16JG10 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x10JG
1PK-20JG10 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x10JG
Type: 2PK
Backplate elbow female
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad
Culasse pour sanitaire
Sanitär Wandscheibe IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PK-1404BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 14x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PK-1603 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x3/8"  (56 mm)
2PK-1604BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PK-1804BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PK-2004BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PK-2005 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"  (56 mm)
2PK-2605 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4" (56 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Accessory 2PK: galvanised bracket plate - see page 164
PLP-P-PK PLF-P-PK
A. PK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
﻿
21
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
  Type: 2PK-K
Backplate elbow female, short model
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad, laag
Culasse pour sanitaire, modèle court
Sanitär Wandscheibe IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PK-1604KBP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: 3PK
Double backplate elbow female, short model
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad dubbel, laag
Culasse double pour sanitaire, modèle court
Sanitär Wandscheibe doppelt IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PK-160416BP* 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x1/2"x16 (40 mm)
3PK-200420BP* 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: BP04
Black plug for 1/2” female nipple
Zwarte stop voor 1/2’’
Bouchon noir pour 1/2’’ nipple femelle
Schwarzen Stopf für 1/2’’ Nippel
Article number Bag / Box Type
BP04 50 pc. / 500 pc. 1/2"
Accessory 2PK-K: galvanised bracket plate - see page 164
PLP-P-PK PLF-P-PK
﻿
22
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 5PK (CW617)
Bend 90° male adapter
Knie 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PK-1404 10 pc. / 60 pc. 14x1/2"
5PK-1604 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
5PK-1804 10 pc. / 60 pc. 18x1/2"
5PK-2004 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
5PK-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
5PK-2605 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x3/4"
5PK-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
5PK-4007 3 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
5PK-5007 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/4”
5PK-5008 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/2”
5PK-6310 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63x2"
5PK-7510 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2”
5PK-7512 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2 1/2”
Type: 5PK-N (CW602)
Bend 90° male adapter
Knie 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PK-4007-N 3 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
5PK-5007-N 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/4”
5PK-5008-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/2”
5PK-6310-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63x2"
Type: 6PK (CW617)
Bend 90° female adapter
Knie 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PK-1404BP* 10 pc. / 60 pc. 14x1/2"
6PK-1603 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x3/8"
6PK-1604BP* 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
6PK-1804BP* 10 pc. / 60 pc. 18x1/2"
6PK-2004BP* 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
6PK-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PK-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PK-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
6PK-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
6PK-5007 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/4”
6PK-5008 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/2”
6PK-6310 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63x2"
6PK-7506 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x1”
6PK-7510 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2”
6PK-7512 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2 1/2”
6PK-9014 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x3”
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
23
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 6PK-N (CW602)
Bend 90° female adapter
Knie 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PK-4007-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
6PK-5007-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/4”
6PK-5008-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x1 1/2”
6PK-6310-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63x2"
Type: 9PK
T-piece
T-stuk
Pièce en T
T-Stück
Article number Bag / Box Type
9PK-141414 10 pc. / 100 pc. 14x14x14
9PK-161616 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x16x16
9PK-181818 10 pc. / 60 pc. 18x18x18
9PK-202020 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x20
9PK-262626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x26
9PK-323232 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x32x32
9PK-404040 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x40
9PK-505050 1 pc. / 6 pc. 50x50x50
9PK-636363 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63x63x63
9PK-757575 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x75x75
9PK-909090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x90x90
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
24
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 10PK
T-reduced centre
T-verlopend
Pièce en T-réduit
T-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
10PK-161416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x14x16
10PK-181418 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x14x18
10PK-181618 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x16x18
10PK-201420 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x14x20
10PK-201620 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x20
10PK-201820 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x18x20
10PK-261626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x26
10PK-261826 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x18x26
10PK-262026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x26
10PK-321632 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x16x32
10PK-321832 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x18x32
10PK-322032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x20x32
10PK-322632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x32
10PK-401640 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x16x40
10PK-402040 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x20x40
10PK-402640 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x26x40
10PK-403240 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x32x40
10PK-502050 1 pc. / 6 pc. 50x20x50
10PK-502650 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x26x50
10PK-503250 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x32x50
10PK-504050 1 pc. / 6 pc. 50x40x50
10PK-632663 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63x26x63
10PK-633263 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63x32x63
10PK-634063 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63x40x63
10PK-635063 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63x50x63
10PK-753275 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x75
10PK-754075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x40x75
10PK-755075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x50x75
10PK-756375 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x63x75
10PK-903290 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x90
10PK-904090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40x90
10PK-905090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x50x90
10PK-906390 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x63x90
10PK-907590 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x75x90
Type: 10PK-JG
T-reduced centre 16x10JGx16 (ceiling cooling)
T-verlopend 16x10JGx16 (koelplafond)
Pièce en T-réduit 16x10JGx16 (plafond climatisé)
T-reduziert 16x10JGx16 (Klimaatplafond)
Article number Bag / Box Type
10PK-16JG1016  10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x10JGx16
10PK-20JG1020 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x10JGx20
﻿
25
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 11PK
T-branch and line reduced
T-2X verlopend
Pièce en T 2X réduit
T-2X reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
11PK-161414 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x14x14
11PK-181616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x16x16
11PK-201616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x16
11PK-201818 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x18x18
11PK-202016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x16
11PK-261616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x16x16
11PK-261620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x20
11PK-262016 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x16
11PK-262020 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x20
11PK-262616 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x16
11PK-262620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x20
11PK-322026 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x20x26
11PK-322626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x26
11PK-402032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x20x32
11PK-402632 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x26x32
11PK-403232 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x32x32
11PK-404026 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x26
11PK-404032 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x32
11PK-502040 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x20x40
11PK-502640 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x26x40
11PK-503240 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x32x40
11PK-504040 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x40x40
11PK-753232 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x32
11PK-753240 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x40
11PK-753250 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x50
11PK-753263 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x63
11PK-753275 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32x75
11PK-754040 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x40x40
11PK-754050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x40x50
11PK-754063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x40x63
11PK-755050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x50x50
11PK-755063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x50x63
11PK-756363 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x63x63
11PK-903232 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x32
11PK-903240 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x40
11PK-903250 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x50
11PK-903263 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x63
11PK-903275 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x75
11PK-903290 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32x90
11PK-904040 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40x40
11PK-904050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40x50
11PK-904063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40x63
11PK-904075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40x75
11PK-905050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x50x50
11PK-905063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x50x63
11PK-905075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x50x75
11PK-906363 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x63x63
11PK-906375 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x63x75
11PK-907575 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x75x75
﻿
26
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 12PK
T-enlarged branch
T-vergroot
Pièce en T agrandi
T-erweitert
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PK-161816 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x18x16
12PK-162016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x20x16
12PK-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12PK-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
12PK-324032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x40x32
12PK-327532 1 pc. / 1 pc. 32x75x32
12PK-329032 1 pc. / 1 pc. 32x90x32
12PK-405040 1 pc. / 8 pc. 40x50x40
12PK-407540 1 pc. / 1 pc. 40x75x40
12PK-507550 1 pc. / 1 pc. 50x75x50
12PK-637563 1 pc. / 1 pc. 63x75x63
12PK-409040 1 pc. / 1 pc. 40x90x40
12PK-509050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 50x90x50
12PK-639063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 63x90x63
12PK-759075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x90x75
Type: 13PK (CW617)
T-female centre
T-binnendraad
Pièce en T femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PK-160416BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
13PK-180418BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x1/2"x18
13PK-200420BP* 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PK-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PK-260420BP* 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x20
13PK-260426BP* 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PK-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PK-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13PK-320632 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1"x32
13PK-320732 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1 1/4”x32
13PK-400540 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1/2”x40
13PK-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
13PK-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
13PK-500550 1 pc. 6 pc. 50x1/2”x50
13PK-500850 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50x1 1/2”x50
13PK-631063 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63x2"x63
13PK-750675 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x1”x75
13PK-751075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2”x75
13PK-751275 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2 1/2”x75
13PK-901490 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x3”x90
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
27
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 13PK-N (CW602)
T-female centre
T-binnendraad
Pièce en T femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PK-400540-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1/2”x40
13PK-400640-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
13PK-400740-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
13PK-500550-N 1 pc. 6 pc. 50x1/2”x50
13PK-500850-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50x1 1/2”x50
13PK-631063-N 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63x2"x63
Type: 14PK (CW617)
T-male centre
T-buitendraad
Pièce en T mâle
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PK-160416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14PK-180418 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x1/2"x18
14PK-200420 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2"x20
14PK-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
14PK-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
14PK-260526 5 pc. / 25 pc. 26x3/4"x26
14PK-260626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x1"x26
14PK-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
14PK-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
14PK-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
14PK-500850 1 pc. / 5 pc. 50x1 1/2”x50
14PK-631063 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63x2"x63
14PK-751075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2”x75
14PK-751275 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2 1/2”x75
Type: 14PK-N (CW602)
T-male centre
T-buitendraad
Pièce en T mâle
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PK-400640-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
14PK-400740-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
14PK-500850-N 1 pc. / 5 pc. 50x1 1/2”x50
14PK-631063-N 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63x2"x63
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
28
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 15PK
Straight coupling
Doorverbinder recht / perssok
Manchon
Kupplung
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PK-1414 10 pc. / 150 pc. 14x14
15PK-1616 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x16
15PK-1818 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x18
15PK-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
15PK-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
15PK-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
15PK-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
15PK-5050 1 pc. / 12 pc. 50x50
15PK-6363 1 pc. / 9 pc. 63x63
15PK-7575 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x75
15PK-9090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x90
Type: 16PK
Reducing coupling
Verloopstuk
Réduction
Kupplung-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PK-1614 10 pc. / 100 pc. 16x14
16PK-1814 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x14
16PK-1816 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x16
16PK-2014 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x14
16PK-2016 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x16
16PK-2018 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x18
16PK-2616 5 pc. / 60 pc. 26x16
16PK-2618 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x18
16PK-2620 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x20
16PK-3216 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x16
16PK-3220 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x20
16PK-3226 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x26
16PK-4026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 40x26
16PK-4032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x32
16PK-5032 1 pc. / 15 pc. 50x32
16PK-5040 1 pc. / 15 pc. 50x40
16PK-6340 1 pc. / 8 pc. 63x40
16PK-6350 1 pc. / 8 pc. 63x50
16PK-7532 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x32
16PK-7540 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x40
16PK-7550 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x50
16PK-7563 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x63
16PK-9032 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x32
16PK-9040 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x40
16PK-9050 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x50
16PK-9063 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x63
16PK-9075 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x75
﻿
29
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 17PK (CW617)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad / Puntstuk
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PK-1404 10 pc. / 80 pc. 14x1/2"
17PK-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
17PK-1804 10 pc. / 80 pc. 18x1/2"
17PK-1805 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x3/4"
17PK-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
17PK-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
17PK-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
17PK-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
17PK-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
17PK-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
17PK-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
17PK-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
17PK-5008 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/2”
17PK-6310 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x2"
17PK-7510 See page 54 75x2”
17PK-7512 See page 54 75x2 1/2”
Type: 17PK-N (CW602)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad / Puntstuk
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PK-4006-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
17PK-4007-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
17PK-5008-N 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/2”
17PK-6310-N 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x2"
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 18PK (CW617)
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad / Schroefbus
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PK-1404 10 pc. / 80 pc. 14x1/2"
18PK-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
18PK-1804 10 pc. / 80 pc. 18x1/2"
18PK-1805 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x3/4"
18PK-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
18PK-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
18PK-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
18PK-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
18PK-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
18PK-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
18PK-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
18PK-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
18PK-5008 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/2”
18PK-6310 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x2"
18PK-7506 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x1”
18PK-7510 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2”
18PK-7512 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x2 1/2”
18PK-9014 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x3”
Type: 18PK-N (CW602)
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad / Schroefbus
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PK-4006-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
18PK-4007-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
18PK-5008-N 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x1 1/2”
18PK-6310-N 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x2"
Type: 19PK
Press fit with swivel to eurocone
Perskoppeling met wartel en euroconus aansluiting
Raccord à sertir avec ecrou à visser eurocone
Pressfitting mit Drehbar und Eurokonus
Article number Bag / Box Type
19PK-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
19PK-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4"
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 26PK
Press fitting with swivel and flat sealing
Perskoppeling met wartel en vlakke dichting
Raccord avec ecrou et joint plat
Pressfitting mit Drehbar und flach Versiegelung
Article number Bag / Box Type
26PK-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26PK-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4"
Type: 26PK (CW617)
Press fitting with swivel and flat sealing
Perskoppeling met wartel en vlakke dichting
Raccord avec ecrou et joint plat
Pressfitting mit Drehbar und flach Versiegelung
Article number Bag / Box Type
26PK-4008 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/2”
26PK-5010 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x2”
26PK-6312 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x2 1/2”
Type: 27PK
45° bend
Bocht 45°
Coude 45°
Winkel 45°
Article number Bag / Box Type
27PK-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc 26x26
27PK-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
27PK-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
27PK-5050 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x50
27PK-6363 1 pc. / 5 pc. 63x63
27PK-7575 1 pc. / 1 pc. 75x75
27PK-9090 1 pc. / 1 pc. 90x90
Type: 28PK-04
Bracket wallplate for 2PK, 6PK and 13PK, interaxis 153mm
Muurplaatbeugel voor 2PK, 6PK en 13PK, asafstand 153mm
Attache culasse pour 2PK, 6PK et 13PK, entraxe 153mm
Bügel Wandscheibe für 28PK-2PK1604 und 28PK-6PK-1604, Mitte-zu-Mitte-Abstand
Article number Box Type
28PK-04 50 pc. 1/2"
﻿
32
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A. PK
Type: 28PK-2PK1604
Double backplate 153mm centres for art. 2PK-1604
Dubbele muurplaat 153mm asafstand voor art. 2PK-1604
Culasse double, entraxe 153mm pour art. 2PK-1604
Wandwinkel doppelt 153mm Abstand für Art. 2PK-1604
Article number Bag / Box Type
28PK-2PK1604BP * 2 pc. / 10 pc. 2x(16x1/2")
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK
Type: 28PK-6PK1604
Double backplate 153mm centres for art. 6PK-1604
Dubbele muurplaat 153mm asafstand voor art. 6PK-1604
Culasse double, entraxe 153mm pour art. 6PK-1604
Wandwinkel doppelt 153mm Abstand für Art. 6PK-1604
Article number Bag / Box Type
28PK-6PK1604BP * 2 pc. / 18 pc. 2x(16x1/2")
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
TILL EXHAUSTION OF STOCK
 Type: 53PK
Easy mounting fitting
Eenvoudige montage fitting
Raccord montage facile
Einfache Montage Fitting
Article number Bag / Box Type
53PK40 1 pc. / 20 pc. 40x40
53PK50 1 pc. / 9 pc. 50x50
53PK63 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63x63
   for Ø16, 20, 26 and 32: chapter 4, article 52P
﻿
33
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 1PKW
Elbow 90°
Knie 90°
Coude 90°
Winkel 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PKW-1616 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x16
1PKW-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
1PKW-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
1PKW-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
Type: 2PKW (CW617)
Backplate elbow female
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad
Culasse pour sanitaire
Sanitär Wandscheibe IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKW-1604 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2004 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2005 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2605 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4" (56 mm)
Type: 2PKW-N (CW602)
Backplate elbow female
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad
Culasse pour sanitaire
Sanitär Wandscheibe IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKW-1604-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2004-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2005-N 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"  (56 mm)
2PKW-2605-N 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4" (56 mm)
Type: 2PKW-K (CW617)
Backplate elbow female, short model,
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad, kort model
Culasse pour sanitaire, modèle court
Sanitär Wandscheibe IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKW-1604K 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"  (40 mm)
2PKW-1604K-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2”  (40 mm)
Accessory 2PKW, 2PKW-N, 2PKW-K: galvanised bracket plate - see page 164
PLP-P-PK PLF-P-PK
﻿
34
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 3PKW (CW617)
Double backplate elbow female, short model
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad dubbel, laag
Culasse double pour sanitaire, modèle court
Sanitär Wandscheibe doppelt IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PKW-160416 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x1/2"x16 (40 mm)
3PKW-200420 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (40 mm)
Type: 3PKW-N (CW602)
Double backplate elbow female, short model
Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad dubbel, laag
Culasse double pour sanitaire, modèle court
Sanitär Wandscheibe doppelt IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PKW-160416-N 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x1/2"x16 (40 mm)
3PKW-200420-N 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (40 mm)
Type: 5PKW (CW617)
Bend 90° male adapter
Knie 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PKW-1604 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
5PKW-2004 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
5PKW-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
5PKW-2605 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x3/4"
5PKW-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
Type: 5PKW-N (CW602)
Bend 90° male adapter
Knie 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PKW-1604-N 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
5PKW-2004-N 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
5PKW-2005-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
5PKW-2605-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x3/4"
5PKW-3206-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
35
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 6PKW (CW617)
Bend 90° female adapter
Knie 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKW-1603 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x3/8"
6PKW-1604 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
6PKW-2004 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
6PKW-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PKW-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PKW-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
Type: 6PKW-N (CW602)
Bend 90° female adapter
Knie 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKW-1603-N 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x3/8"
6PKW-1604-N 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
6PKW-2004-N 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
6PKW-2005-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PKW-2605-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PKW-3206-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
Type: 9PKW
T-piece
T-stuk
Pièce en T
T-Stück
Article number Bag / Box Type
9PKW-161616 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x16x16
9PKW-202020 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x20
9PKW-262626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x26
9PKW-323232 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x32x32
Type: 10PKW
T-reduced centre
T-verlopend
T-réduit
T-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
10PKW-201620 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x20
10PKW-261626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x26
10PKW-262026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x26
10PKW-321632 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x16x32
10PKW-322032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x20x32
10PKW-322632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x32
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
36
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 11PKW
T-branch and line reduced
T-2X verlopend
T-2X réduit
T-2X reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
11PKW-201616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x16
11PKW-202016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x16
11PKW-261616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x16x16
11PKW-261620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x20
11PKW-262016 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x16
11PKW-262020 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x20
11PKW-262616 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x16
11PKW-262620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x20
11PKW-322026 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x20x26
11PKW-322626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x26
Type: 12PKW
T-enlarged branch
T-vergroot
T-agrandi
T-erweitert
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PKW-162016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x20x16
12PKW-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12PKW-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
Type: 13PKW (CW617)
T-female centre
T-binnendraad
T-femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKW-160416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
13PKW-200420 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PKW-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PKW-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PKW-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PKW-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13PKW-320632 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1"x32
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
37
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 13PKW-N (CW602)
T-female centre
T-binnendraad
T-femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKW-160416-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
13PKW-200420-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PKW-200520-N 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PKW-260426-N 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PKW-260526-N 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PKW-320532-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13PKW-320632-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1"x32
Type: 14PKW (CW617)
T-male centre
T-buitendraad
T-mâle
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKW-160416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14PKW-200420 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2”x20
14PKW-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4”x20
14PKW-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4”x32
Type: 14PKW-N (CW602)
T-male centre
T-buitendraad
T-mâle
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKW-160416-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14PKW-200420-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2”x20
14PKW-200520-N 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4”x20
Type: 15PKW
Straight coupling
Doorverbinder recht
Manchon
Kupplung
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PKW-1616 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x16
15PKW-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
15PKW-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
15PKW-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
38
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 16PKW
Reducing coupling
Verloopstuk
Réduction
Kupplung-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PKW-2016 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x16
16PKW-2616 5 pc. / 60 pc. 26x16
16PKW-2620 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x20
16PKW-3216 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x16
16PKW-3220 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x20
16PKW-3226 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x26
Type: 17PKW (CW617)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad / Puntstuk
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKW-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
17PKW-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
17PKW-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
17PKW-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
17PKW-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
17PKW-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
17PKW-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1 1/4”
Type: 17PKW-N (CW602)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad / Puntstuk
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKW-1604-N 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
17PKW-2004-N 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
17PKW-2005-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
17PKW-2605-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
17PKW-2606-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
17PKW-3206-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
17PKW-3207-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1 1/4”
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
39
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
Type: 18PKW (CW617)
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad / Schroefbus
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKW-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
18PKW-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
18PKW-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
18PKW-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
18PKW-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
18PKW-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
18PKW-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
Type: 18PKW-N (CW602)
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad / Schroefbus
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKW-1604-N 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
18PKW-2004-N 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
18PKW-2005-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
18PKW-2605-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
18PKW-2606-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
18PKW-3206-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
18PKW-3207-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
Type: 19PKW
Press fitting to eurocone
Perskoppeling met euroconus aansluiting
Raccord avec raccord à visser eurocone
Pressfitting mit Eurokonus
Article number Bag / Box Type
19PKW-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4”
19PKW-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4”
Type: 26PKW
Press fitting with flat sealing
Perskoppeling met vlakke dichting
Raccord avec etachéité plate
Pressfitting mit flach Versiegelung
Article number Bag / Box Type
26PKW-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4”
26PKW-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4”
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
﻿
40
Type: 27PKW
45° bend
Bocht 45°
Coude 45°
Winkel 45°
Article number Bag / Box Type
27PKW-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
27PKW-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
B. PKW
﻿
41
Gas: only allowed in countries where has been a HENCO GAS testing + certificate is available! (See www.henco.be)
Gas: enkel toegelaten in landen waar er een HENCO GAS keur is + een certificaat voorhanden is! (zie www.henco.be)
Gaz: seulement permis dans des pays où le contrôle a eu lieu + certificat est disponsible! (Consultez www.henco.be)
Gas: nur zugelassen in Länder wo HENCO GAS Prüfung geschehen ist + Zertifikat vorhanden ist! (Siehe www.henco.be)
Henco press fittings PVDF for gas in combination with standard pipe gas, see page 17
Type: 1PKG
Elbow 90°
Knie 90°
Coude 90°
Winkel 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PKG-1616 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x16
1PKG-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
1PKG-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
1PKG-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
1PKG-4040 5 pc. / 20 pc. 40x40
Type: 2PKG
Backplate elbow female
Muurplaat binnendraad
Culasse femelle
Wandscheibe IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKG-1603 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x3/8" (56 mm)
2PKG-1604BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (56 mm)
2PKG-2004BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2" (56 mm)
2PKG-2005 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4" (56 mm)
2PKG-2605 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4" (56 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: 2PKG-K
Backplate elbow female, short model
Muurplaat binnendraad, laag
Culasse femelle, modèle court
Wandscheibe IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKG-1604KBP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C. PKG
﻿
42
Type: 3PKG
Double backplate elbow female, short model
Muurplaat binnendraad dubbel, laag
Culasse double, modèle court
Wandscheibe doppelt IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PKG-200420BP * 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: 5PKG
Bend 90° male adapter
Knie 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PKG-1604 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
5PKG-2004 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
5PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
5PKG-2605 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x3/4"
5PKG-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
5PKG-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
Type: 6PKG
Bend 90° female adapter
Knie 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKG-1604BP * 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
6PKG-2004BP * 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
6PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PKG-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
6PKG-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x1 1/4”
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: 9PKG
T-piece
T-stuk
Pièce en T
T-Stück
Article number Bag / Box Type
9PKG-161616 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x16x16
9PKG-202020 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x20
9PKG-262626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x26
9PKG-323232 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x32x32
9PKG-404040 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x40
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C. PKG
﻿
43
Type: 10PKG
T-reduced centre
T-verlopend
Pièce en T réduit
T-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
10PKG-201620 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x20
10PKG-261626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x26
10PKG-262026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x26
10PKG-321632 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x16x32
10PKG-322032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x20x32
10PKG-322632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x32
10PKG-401640 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x16x40
10PKG-402040 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x20x40
10PKG-402640 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x26x40
10PKG-403240 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x32x40
Type: 11PKG
T-branch and line reduced
T-2X verlopend
Pièce en T 2X réduit
T-2X reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
11PKG-201616 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x16x16
11PKG-202016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x20x16
11PKG-261620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x20
11PKG-262016 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x16
11PKG-262020 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x20
11PKG-262616 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x16
11PKG-262620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x20
11PKG-322026 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x20x26
11PKG-322626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x26
11PKG-402032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x20x32
11PKG-402632 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x26x32
11PKG-403232 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x32x32
11PKG-404026 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x26
11PKG-404032 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x32
Type: 12PKG
T-enlarged branch
T-vergroot
Pièce en T agrandi
T-erweitert
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PKG-162016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x20x16
12PKG-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12PKG-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
12PKG-324032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x40x32
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C. PKG
﻿
44
Type: 13PKG
T-female branch
T-binnendraad
Pièce en T femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKG-160416BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16X1/2"x16
13PKG-200420BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PKG-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PKG-260420BP * 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x20
13PKG-260426BP * 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PKG-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PKG-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13PKG-320632 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1"x32
13PKG-320732 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1 1/4”x32
13PKG-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
13PKG-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
 * With black plug BP04 1/2”
Type: 14PKG
T-male branch
T-buitendraad
Pièce en T mâle
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKG-160416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14PKG-200420 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2"x20
14PKG-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
14PKG-260626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x1"x26
14PKG-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
14PKG-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1 1/4”x40
Type: 15PKG
Straight coupling
Doorverbinder recht / perssok
Manchon
Kupplung
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PKG-1616 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x16
15PKG-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
15PKG-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
15PKG-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
15PKG-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C. PKG
﻿
45
Type: 16PKG
Reducing coupling
Verloopstuk
Réduction
Kupplung-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PKG-2016 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x16
16PKG-2616 5 pc. / 60 pc. 26x16
16PKG-2620 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x20
16PKG-3216 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x16
16PKG-3220 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x20
16PKG-3226 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x26
16PKG-4026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 40x26
16PKG-4032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x32
Type: 17PKG
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad / Puntstuk
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKG-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
17PKG-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
17PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
17PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
17PKG-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
17PKG-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
17PKG-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
17PKG-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
17PKG-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
Type: 18PKG
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad / Schroefbus
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKG-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
18PKG-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
18PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
18PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
18PKG-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
18PKG-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
18PKG-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1 1/4”
18PKG-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
18PKG-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1 1/4”
Type: 27PKG
45° bend
Bocht 45°
Coude 45°
Winkel 45°
Article number Bag / Box Type
27PKG-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
PK-TOOL p 160
PK-TOOL p 160
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C. PKG
﻿
46
D. PKS
Type: 1PKS
Elbow 90°
Bocht 90°
Coude 90°
Winkel 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PKS-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 26
1PKS-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32 x 32
1PKS-4040 5 pc. / 20 pc. 40 x 40
1PKS-5050 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 50
1PKS-6363 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63 x 63
Type: 5PKS (CW617)
Elbow 90° male adapter
Bocht 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PKS-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1"
5PKS-4007 3 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
5PKS-5007 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50x 1,1/4"
5PKS-5008 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/2"
5PKS-6310 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 2"
Type: 5PKS-N (CW602)
Elbow 90° male adapter
Bocht 90° buitendraad
Coude 90° mâle
Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PKS-3206-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1"
5PKS-4007-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
5PKS-5007-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/4"
5PKS-5008-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/2"
5PKS-6310-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 2"
Type: 6PKS (CW617)
Elbow 90° female adapter
Bocht 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKS-2604 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 1/2"
6PKS-3204 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1/2"
6PKS-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1"
6PKS-4004 3 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1/2"
6PKS-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
6PKS-5004 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1/2"
6PKS-5007 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/4"
6PKS-5008 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/2"
6PKS-6304 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 1/2"
6PKS-6310 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 2"
Henco press fittings PVDF for Sprinkler in combination with standard pipe Sprinkler,
see page 18
Sprinkler: only allowed in countries where a HENCO Sprinkler certificate is available! (see www.henco.be)
Sprinkler: enkel toegelaten in landen waar een HENCO Sprinkler certificaat voorhanden is! (zie www.henco.be)
Sprinkler: seulement permis dans des pays où le HENCO Sprinkler certificat est disponsible! (consultez www.henco.be)
Sprinkler: nur zugelassen in Länder wo HENCO Sprinkler Zertifikat vorhanden ist! (siehe www.henco.be)1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
﻿
47
Type: 6PKS-N (CW602)
Elbow 90° female adapter
Bocht 90° binnendraad
Coude 90° femelle
Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKS-2604-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 1/2"
6PKS-3204-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1/2"
6PKS-3206-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1"
6PKS-4004-N 3 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1/2"
6PKS-4007-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
6PKS-5004-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1/2"
6PKS-5007-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/4"
6PKS-5008-N 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50x 1,1/2"
6PKS-6304-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 1/2"
6PKS-6310-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 63 x 2"
Type: 9PKS
T-piece
T-stuk
Pièce en T
T-Stück
Article number Bag / Box Type
9PKS-262626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26 x 26 x 26
9PKS-323232 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 32 x 32
9PKS-404040 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 40 x 40
9PKS-505050 1 pc. / 6 pc. 50 x 50 x 50
9PKS-636363 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63 x 63 x 63
Type: 10PKS
T-reduced centre
T-verlopend
Pièce en T réduit
T-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
10PKS-322632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 26 x 32
10PKS-402640 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40 x 26 x 40
10PKS-403240 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 32 x 40
10PKS-503250 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50 x 32 x 50
10PKS-504050 1 pc. / 6 pc. 50 x 40 x 50
10PKS-633263 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63 x 32 x 63
10PKS-634063 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63 x 40 x 63
10PKS-635063 1 pc. / 3 pc. 63 x 50 x 63
Type: 11PKS
T-branche and line reduced
T-2x verlopend
Pièce en T 2x réduit
T-2x reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
11PKS-403232 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 32 x 32
11PKS-404032 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 40 x 32
11PKS-503240 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 32 x 40
11PKS-504040 1 pc. / 8 pc. 50 x 40 x 40
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
D. PKS
﻿
48
Type: 12PKS
T-enlarged branch
T-vergroot
Pièce en T agrandi
T-erwitert
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PKS-324032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 40 x 32
12PKS-405040 1 pc. / 8 pc. 40 x 50 x 40
Type: 13PKS (CW617)
T-female branch
T-binnendraad
Pièce en T femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKS-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26 x 1/2" x 26
13PKS-320432 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1/2" x 32
13PKS-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 3/4" x 32
13PKS-320632 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32 x 1" x 32
13PKS-320732 5 pc. / 10 pc 32 x 1,1/4" x 32
13PKS-400440 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1/2" x 40
13PKS-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1" x 40
13PKS-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1,1/4" x 40
13PKS-500450 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 1/2" x 50
13PKS-500550 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 3/4" x 50
13PKS-500850 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 1,1/2" x 50
13PKS-630463 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 1/2" x 63
13PKS-631063 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 2" x 63
Type: 13PKS-N (CW602)
T-female branch
T-binnendraad
Pièce en T femelle
T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKS-260426-N 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26 x 1/2" x 26
13PKS-320432-N 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32 x 1/2" x 32
13PKS-320532-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 3/4" x 32
13PKS-320632-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32 x 1" x 32
13PKS-320732-N 5 pc. / 10 pc 32 x 1,1/4" x 32
13PKS-400440-N 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1/2" x 40
13PKS-400640-N 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1" x 40
13PKS-400740-N 5 pc. / 10 pc 40 x 1,1/4" x 40
13PKS-500450-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 1/2" x 50
13PKS-500550-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 3/4" x 50
13PKS-500850-N 1 pc. / 4 pc. 50 x 1,1/2" x 50
13PKS-630463-N 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 1/2" x 63
13PKS-631063-N 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 2" x 63
D. PKS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
﻿
49
Type: 14PKS (CW617)
T-male branch
T-buitendraad
Pièce en T male
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKS-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 3/4” x 32
14PKS-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 1” x 40
14PKS-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 1,1/4” x 40
14PKS-500850 1 pc. / 5 pc. 50 x 1,1/2” x 50
14PKS-631063 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 2” x 63
Type: 14PKS-N (CW602)
T-male branch
T-buitendraad
Pièce en T male
T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKS-320532-N 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32 x 3/4” x 32
14PKS-400640-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 1” x 40
14PKS-400740-N 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40 x 1,1/4” x 40
14PKS-500850-N 1 pc. / 5 pc. 50 x 1,1/2” x 50
14PKS-631063-N 1 pc. / 2 pc. 63 x 2” x 63
Type: 15PKS
Straight coupling
Doorverbinder recht
Manchon
Kupplung
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PKS-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 26
15PKS-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32 x 32
15PKS-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 40
15PKS-5050 1 pc. / 12 pc. 50 x 50
15PKS-6363 1 pc. / 9 pc. 63 x 63
Type: 16PKS
Reducing coupling
Verloopstuk
Réduction
Kupplung-reduziert
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PKS-3226 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 26
16PKS-4026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 40 x 26
16PKS-4032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 32
16PKS-5032 1 pc. / 15 pc. 50 x 32
16PKS-5040 1 pc. / 15 pc. 50 x 40
16PKS-6340 1 pc. / 8 pc. 63 x 40
16PKS-6350 1 pc. / 8 pc. 63 x 50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
D. PKS
﻿
50
Type: 17PKS (CW617)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKS-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1"
17PKS-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1,1/4"
17PKS-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1"
17PKS-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
17PKS-5008 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 1,1/2"
17PKS-6310 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63 x 2"
Type: 17PKS-N (CW602)
Straight male adapter
Recht aansluitstuk buitendraad
Raccord droit mâle
Übergangsfitting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKS-3206-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1"
17PKS-3207-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1,1/4"
17PKS-4006-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1"
17PKS-4007-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1,1/4"
17PKS-5008-N 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 1,1/2"
17PKS-6310-N 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63 x 2"
Type: 18PKS (CW617)
Straight female adapter
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKS-2604 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 1/2”
18PKS-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26 x 1”
18PKS-3204 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1/2"
18PKS-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1”
18PKS-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1,1/4”
18PKS-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1”
18PKS-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1,1/4”
18PKS-5008 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 1,1/2”
18PKS-6310 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63 x 2”
D. PKS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
﻿
51
Type: 18PKS-N (CW602)
Straight coupling
Recht aansluitstuk binnendraad
Raccord droit femelle
Übergangsfitting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKS-2604-N 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26 x 1/2”
18PKS-2606-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26 x 1”
18PKS-3204-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1/2"
18PKS-3206-N 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32 x 1”
18PKS-3207-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32 x 1,1/4”
18PKS-4006-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1”
18PKS-4007-N 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 1,1/4”
18PKS-5008-N 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 1,1/2”
18PKS-6310-N 1 pc. / 6 pc. 63 x 2”
Type: 27PKS
45° bend
Bocht 45°
Coude 45°
Winkel 45°
Article number Bag / Box Type
27PKS-4040 2 pc. / 25 pc. 40 x 40
27PKS-5050 1 pc. / 10 pc. 50 x 50
27PKS-6363 1 pc. / 5 pc. 63 x 63
Type: 50P
Prefab Sprinkler Cup
Prefab Sprinkler Cup
Prefab Sprinkler Cup
Prefab Sprinkler Cup
Article number Bag / Box Type
50P-3206 1 pc. / 15 pc. 32x 1” (23 mm)
50P-320604 1 pc. / 15 pc. 32x 1” x 1/2” (23 mm)
50P-320605 1 pc. / 15 pc. 32x 1” x 3/4” (23 mm)
50P43-320604 1 pc. / 15 pc. 32x 1” x 1/2” (43 mm)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
D. PKS